Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
• Input Power: 120-277VAC.
• NYC Approved; NY compliant 8” Exit letters
• UL 924, NEC, OSHA and NFPA 101 Life Safety Code.
• Charge rate/power “ON” LED indicator light and push-to-

SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILNYEXGECL 2F WH EM
2F - DOUBLE FACE
Ordering Key:
WH - WHITE
Date:
Project:
 Price:
3F - UNIVERSAL S/D FACE
1F - SINGLE FACE
BL - BLACK
EM - EM BATTERY BACKUP